
 
 

  

 1 

 

 

 

   

 

      

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

  

Signed: Name (printed): Sarah Collard 

Title: Director, Health and Human Svcs. 

Agency 

Date:  

 

 

CalMHSA  

 

Signed: Name (printed): Dr. Amie Miller, Psy.D., MFT 

Title: Executive Director   Date:  

Address: 1610 Arden Way, Suite 175, Sacramento, CA 95815 

Phone: 279-234-0701 Email: amie.miller@calmhsa.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1307-BHQIP-2022-SK-A2 
Behavioral Health Quality Improvement Program

October 24, 2022

CALIFORNIA MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES AUTHORITY

“CalMHSA”

PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT AMENDMENT

This Agreement Amendment is a contract by and between the California Mental Health Services 

Authority (“CalMHSA”) and Siskiyou County (“Participant”).

This Agreement Amendment shall be effective as of the date of execution and modifies the terms of the 

initial Agreement No. 1307-BHQIP-2022-SK and 1307-BHQIP-2022-SK-A1 to include attachment

Appendix A which is required to finalize the purchasing of the five additional optional hours listed in 

1307-BHQIP-2022-SK-A1.

All other terms or provisions in the initial Agreement No. 1307-BHQIP-2022-SK and 1307-BHQIP-2022-

SK-A1 not cited in this Agreement Amendment shall remain in full force and effect.

Contractor: Siskiyou County

Signed: Name (printed): Brandon Criss

Title: Chair, Board of Supervisors                          Date:

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7B7E8E28-8E8E-4F18-97FD-1D3940F49794

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9A43EE4F-4DD3-4ABE-99C1-351860E76A32

11/18/2022



1307-BHQIP-2022-SK-A2 
Behavioral Health Quality Improvement Program 

October 24, 2022 

 2 

 

Appendix A 
 

 

PARTICIPANT(S) WORK ORDER -BHQIP 

 

ADDITIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

Participant (County) Siskiyou County 

Funding Timeframe 
[Commencement and 
termination dates for 
this Work Order.]  
 

Start Date     
   

10/20/2022 

End Date 

06/30/2024 

Total Funding Amount $875.00 

SERVICES 
TOTAL HOURS NEEDED HOURLY RATE TOTAL 

Project Management 

Services (General 

BHQIP Implementation 

Support) 

5 $175 $875 

Clinical Services 
(Clinical Training and 
Policy Changes 
Implementation 
Support) 

 $200  

TOTAL  $875.00 

 
 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7B7E8E28-8E8E-4F18-97FD-1D3940F49794DocuSign Envelope ID: 9A43EE4F-4DD3-4ABE-99C1-351860E76A32


		2022-11-18T06:11:13-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




